General information about company

Scrip code 533605

NSE Symbol SETUINFRA
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE023M01027

Name of the company

SETUBANDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ()Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar:holding Numbcr of Voting Rights hcld in cach class
No. of Pa}'tly No. Of Total nos. |25 % of t_otal of securities (IX)
Category ) . paid- | shares ) no. of shares
Category | of Nos. OF fully p é.nd up underlying shares held (calculated as — .
shareholders | up equity . ’ (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
18} shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(11D shares held . (IV)+HV)+
D (1v) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) Asa % of gaﬂs cg | Class o (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter
(A) lfcrornoter 4 34458803 34458803 (27.42 34458803 34458803 |[27.42
Group
B) Public 15960 91219457 91219457 |[72.58 91219457 91219457 |[72.58
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15964 125678260 125678260 | 100 125678260 125678260 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % |Locked in | P'c9&¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1r) | Otherwise
Sharcs : . . shares (XIT) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shares
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
. Outstanding . . PN . held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)= (VID®(X)Asa % | No. [total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+(2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 27.42 34458803
Group
B) Public 72.58 91219437
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 125678240




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. % of L.
of asa% o class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Isi&rgsf Total nos. ;(l)l?rlezu of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held No of Voting (XTV) Rights Total
X underlying _ (calculated o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VID) as per asa %
Shareholders (1) | (I1I) shares held | equity po: Y (IV)+(V)+ P of
(1v) shares Receipts (VI) SCRR, Total
(\%)) 1957) (VlI) |Classeg: |Class .
held k Total Voting
v As a % of X egly oht
™) (ATB+C2) nents
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) E:?iggzﬁzﬁﬁﬁﬁf 4 34458803 34458803 |27.42 34458803 34458803 |27.42
Sub-Total 3
A1) 4 34458803 34458803 |27.42 34458803 34458803 |27.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Efl’rrlgmoter 4 34458803 34458803 [27.42 34458803 34458803 |27.42
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a() igﬁilg‘g’lggfiiml 15349 62029314 62029314 |49.36 62029314 62029314 |49.36
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 11849232 11849232 943 11849232 11849232 19.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?ftyh)“ 576 17340911 17340011 |13.8 17340911 17340011 [13.8
Sub-Total )
(B)3) 15960 91219457 91219457 | 72.58 91219457 91219457 |72.58
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 15960 91219457 91219457 |[72.58 91219457 91219457 |72.58
B)X2)+(B)
3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 15964 125678260 125678260 | 100 125678260 125678260 | 100
Total 15964 125678260 125678260 [ 100 125678260 125678260 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . 7 sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of o, of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of( ) No. | total | No. |total
(a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 27.42 34458803
(Slu)b'TO‘a' (A) 27.42 34458803
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.42 34458803
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHAN)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 49.36 62029294
(a(ii)) 9.43 11849232
(e) 13.8 17340911
(Sju)b'TO‘al (B) 72.58 91219437
Total Public
Shareholding
72.58 91219437
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 125678240
Total (A+B+C 100 125678240

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the PRAKASH PUSARAM ARUNA PRAKASH PRACHI RACHITA RAKESH Click here to go
Sharcholders (T) LADDHA LADDHA LADDHA P MEHTA back

PAN (1) AAHPL3023D AAXPLO464E ACFPL9114R BIOPM5142A Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 25000000 8658803 400000 400000 34458803

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (TV)+ [ 25000000 8658803 400000 400000 34458803
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 19.89 6.89 0.32 0.32 27.42
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg:X 25000000 8658803 400000 400000 34458803
Class eg:y
Total 25000000 8658803 400000 400000 34458803

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.89 6.89 0.32 0.32 27.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 19.89 6.89 0.32 0.32 27.42
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity

shares held in 25000000 8658803 400000 400000 34458803
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

"
S

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Category
-TI)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Category
-TIm)

HUF

Catcgory / Morc
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Namc of the
Shareholders (T)

ROSE VALLEY
MERCHANDISE
PVT. LTD.

JM FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

BENJAMIN JOHN
PAULEY

PAN (II)

AAECR3349C

AAACJ5977A

DSEPP4022E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

66

1

43

1

1

259

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4926252

2587640

2954240

1926920

1262749

1262749

4097721

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity sharcs
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Reccipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4926252

2587640

2954240

1926920

1262749

1262749

4097721

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.92

2.06

235

1.53

3.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (1X)

Class eg: X

4926252

2587640

2954240

1926920

1262749

1262749

4097721

Class eg:y

Total

4926252

2587640

2954240

1926920

1262749

1262749

4097721

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.92

2.06

2.35

1.53

1

1

3.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.92

2.06

3.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4926252

2587640

2954240

1926920

1262749

1262749

4097721

RAN

Reason for not providimgPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRT)

Firm

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Namc of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

205

576

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4099403

246

300

17340911

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
W)+ (VD

4099403

246

300

17340911

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.26

13.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg: X

4099403

246

300

17340911

Class egy

Total

4099403

246

300

17340911

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.26

13.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.26

13.79

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4099403

246

300

17340911




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



