General information about company							
Scrip code	533605						
NSE Symbol	SETUINFRA						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE023M01027						
Name of the company	SETUBANDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tal	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified s	ecurities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(11)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class cg: X	Class eg:y	Total % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	34458803			34458803	27.42	34458803		34458803	27.42
(B)	Public	15960	91219457			91219457	72.58	91219457		91219457	72.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15964	125678260			125678260	100	125678260		125678260	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ:	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.42					34458803	
(B)	Public				72.58					91219437	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					125678240	

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	NT. C	No. Of	No. Of	Territorio	Sharcholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter (	Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	34458803			34458803	27.42	34458803		34458803	27.42
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	34458803			34458803	27.42	34458803		34458803	27.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	34458803			34458803	27.42	34458803		34458803	27.42
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder		I			1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15349	62029314			62029314	49.36	62029314		62029314	49.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	11849232			11849232	9.43	11849232		11849232	9.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	576	17340911			17340911	13.8	17340911		17340911	13.8
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15960	91219457			91219457	72.58	91219457		91219457	72.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15960	91219457			91219457	72.58	91219457		91219457	72.58
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pul	blic shareholde				
Total ( A+B+C2)		15964	125678260			125678260	100	125678260		125678260	100
Total (A+B+C)		15964	125678260			125678260	100	125678260		125678260	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир			
Sa	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				27.42					34458803			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.42					34458803			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				27.42					34458803			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))				49.36					62029294			
(a(ii))				9.43					11849232			
(e)				13.8					17340911			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				72.58					91219437			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				72.58					91219437			
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					125678240			
Total (A+B+C				100					125678240			

	I	ndividuals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASH PUSARAM LADDHA	ARUNA PRAKASH LADDHA	PRACHI LADDHA P	RACHITA RAKESH MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPL3023D	AAXPL0464E	ACFPL9114R	BIOPM5142A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000000	8658803	400000	400000	34458803
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25000000	8658803	400000	400000	34458803
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.89	6.89	0.32	0.32	27.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•	•	•
Class cg:X	25000000	8658803	400000	400000	34458803
Class eg:y					
Total	25000000	8658803	400000	400000	34458803
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.89	6.89	0.32	0.32	27.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.89	6.89	0.32	0.32	27.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		+		•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000000	8658803	400000	400000	34458803
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any O	ther (specify)			
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ROSE VALLEY MERCHANDISE PVT. LTD.		JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.		BENJAMIN JOHN PAULEY	
PAN (II)		AAECR3349C		AAACJ5977A		DSEPP4022E	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	66	1	43	1	1	1	259
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4926252	2587640	2954240	1926920	1262749	1262749	4097721
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4926252	2587640	2954240	1926920	1262749	1262749	4097721
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.92	2.06	2.35	1.53	1	1	3.26
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	4926252	2587640	2954240	1926920	1262749	1262749	4097721
Class eg:y							
Total	4926252	2587640	2954240	1926920	1262749	1262749	4097721
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.92	2.06	2.35	1.53	1	1	3.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.92	2.06	2.35	1.53	1	1	3.26
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)	_				
No. (a)							
As a % of total				i e	i e	i e	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4926252	2587640	2954240	1926920	1262749	1262749	4097721
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	I	Any Other (specify	<b>'</b> )	
Scarial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Firm	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	205	1	1	576
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4099403	246	300	17340911
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4099403	246	300	17340911
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.26	0	0	13.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)		
Class cg: X	4099403	246	300	17340911
Class eg:y				
Total	4099403	246	300	17340911
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.26	0	0	13.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.26	0	0	13.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4099403	246	300	17340911

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence